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No. 88, S. Published
April 27, 1963.

CHAPTER 31
AN ACT to amend chapter 4, laws of 1961, section 5, relating to the

trustees of the William F. Vilas Trust for the University of Wisconsin.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

Chapter 4, Laws of 1961, section 5, is amended to read:

(Chapter 4, Laws of 1961) Section 5. The * * * trustees of the trust
estate as provided by the testator’s will and the deed of gift and convey-
ance shall, untii such time as the legisiature may otherwise provide, re-
ceive from the trust annual salaries of $3,600 each.

Approved April 23, 1963.
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